

Name of Work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement -
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Nirpur panchayat ke railway					
crambi se Haweli Khargpur Naki					
Panchayat Chhchi high school Tak					
Path nirman me protection karey.					
Name of Agency - Ashok kr Singh, Maniyachal					
Nawagarkhi, Munger.					
Agreement No - 19/SRO/2021-22					
Agreement Value - Rs 17831658.00					
Cost cost - Rs 17831658.00					

Date of commencement - 31.12.2021

Date of completion - 30.12.2022

Rate Approved - As per estimate.

Work Done

Record measurement Dated -

① Const. of concrete Kriest with material obtained from borrow pits

10x	15.00x	1.80x	0.300	= 81.000
7x	15.00x	1.80x	0.300	= 56.700
6x	15.00x	1.80x	0.300	= 48.600
10x	15.00x	1.80x	0.300	= 81.000
10x	15.00x	1.80x	0.300	= 81.000

4018348.30 m³.

Abstract of cost

8

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Const of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits.....					
955.80 m ³ Vide TM B Page ②					
@ Rs 190.35/m ³ = Rs					181937.00
② P/V & laying boulder apron for bed protection.....					
934.20 m ³ Vide TM B Page ③					
@ Rs 2689.03/m ³ = Rs					2512092.00
③ P/V & laying filter material					
477.90 m ³ Vide TM B Page ④					
@ Rs 2651.23/m ³ = Rs					1267023.00
④ P/V & laying pitching on slopes laid over prepared filter material.....					
955.80 m ³ Vide TM B Page ⑤					
@ Rs 2689.03/m ³ = Rs					2570175.00
					Rs 6531227.00
Add Labour cess @ 1% = Rs					65312.00
Add GST @ 12% = Rs					783747.00
Add S. Fee Vide TM B Page ⑥ = Rs					101728.00
					Rs 7482014.00
<u>Manoj</u> 07.03.2022 J.E. <u>Al</u> 3-22 Continuation					